15

14
4 1 4 7

http://idsc.tokyo-eiken.go.jp/weekly/

30
http://idsc.tokyo-eiken.go.jp/assets/flu/2023/Vol26No30.pdf

100-1511

1950 2

https:.//www.hokeniryo.metro.tokyo.lg.jo/tousyo/hachijou/index.html




15 4/8 4/14 COvID-19 9

COVID-19 9 5
COVID-19 14 4/1 4/7 2.74
COVID-19 4.26
14 417
30
25,106 5.10 11.18
SR ESEREIEITER
15 35 50 100

IBIZA TS Ljs I TEEENY
SFTS Z4F. BENF=-HEHB M

;mﬂmrl\ﬁﬂﬁwﬁﬁﬁ

SFTS 25 30%

BHA3LEDIEEES
(BRICH =D VIS
EBLY I WEsH)

BICBIANEEIHINA
FVIDEDZERTS

EB#EsAL. #hO
FHROPA
SYYOBEAR>D
A

AR ORISR DPN
21— XD\ EERBAR>D
HEICH T2 AES

MEICBEHTREFE
HRDERHNT, ERRiE
DEEZE! !

https://idsc.tmiph.metro.tokyo.lg.jp/




0

No.1 6 15
R3
# o #
-==@==-R5
50 ——r5 50
40 40
30 30
20 20
10 10
el
0 esssssssdesites Peo | 0 ©00008000000008
1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51
A
# #
10 N 50
8 40
6 30
4 20
2
. A
1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 36 41 46 51
# #
50 60
0 50
40
30
30
20
20
10 10 }!ﬂn
0 essessesessdsse 0 ©00008000000008 aaem
1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51 1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51
L #
25 10
20 8
15 6
10 4
5 2 =
1 6 11 16 21 26 31 36 0 46 51

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51




15

No.2

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

R3

s R
——&—— R4

---8---R5

———@—— RE

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

50

40

30

20

10

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

25

20

15

10

0

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11

MCLS

16 21 26 31 36 41 46 51

11




COVID-19

-==G==-2023

—— 2024

No.3

15



